30 Pocket filter PE M 1,75m? (9.981-680.0) KARCHER
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30 Pocket filter PEM 1,75m?2 (9.981-680.0)

Kaercher Industrial Vacuuming \ IVM \ IVM 100/24-2 *CUL \ Pocket filter PE M 1,75m?

KARCHER

POS
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100

Article no.
9.980-843.0
9.981-721.0
9.980-177.0
9.979-980.0
7.312-004.0
7.311-427.0
9.977-056.0
9.981-681.0
9.982-986.0
9.988-447.0

Valid on 07.03.2024

Description

Pocket filter insert 1,75/3,2 + 5,2m?
Distance rake pocket filter 1,75m?
Distance mat set pocket filter 1,75m?
Tightening strap with lock g60-540mm
Washer 8 -200HV-A3E ISO 7089
Hexagon nut M8-04-A2E DIN 985
Grounding cable green/yellow 6,0mm2x1000
Pocket filter PEM 1,75 m?

U-Section joint ring oil resistant g517
Filter sponge for pocket filter leitend
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Unit
PC
PC
SET
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
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